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Palsas kauss 2020 → 3. posms

No  

Vīrieši

Toms Cers

Dāvis Mizis

Aleksandrs Mizis

Atis Skaris

Jānis Sniķers

Aivars Damroze

Ernests Damroze

Toms Ābele

Artis Brikmanis

Artis Roķis

Sievietes

Gunita Skare

Indra Mize

Monta Ārste

Ilze Roķe

Kristīne Brūzīte

Zēni (līdz 16 gadiem)

Viesturs Damroze

Ralfs Stačs

Roberts Ozols

matiss dabolins

Valters Roķis

Ernests Grišjānis

Meitenes (līdz 16 gadiem)

Elīza Cera

Deina Rēzija Mize

Aivita Meinerte

Agate Roķe

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1329372
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1329394
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1329372
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1329394


Palsas kauss 2020 → 3. posms • 16.07.2024 15:23 (2)

No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Vīrieši

1 Dāvis Mizis 07/26/20 11:09 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 -1 26   

  07/26/20 12:10 2 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 -4 23 -5 49

2 Toms Ābele 07/26/20 11:09 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 -3 24   

  07/26/20 12:10 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 4 3 +1 28 -2 52

2 Toms Cers 07/26/20 11:09 2 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 -3 24   

  07/26/20 12:10 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 5 3 +1 28 -2 52

4 Atis Skaris 07/26/20 11:09 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 +2 29   

  07/26/20 12:10 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 -2 25 0 54

4 Aleksandrs Mizis 07/26/20 11:09 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 +1 28   

  07/26/20 12:10 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 -1 26 0 54

6 Jānis Sniķers 07/26/20 11:09 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 0 27   

  07/26/20 12:10 3 2 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 +1 28 +1 55

7 Artis Roķis 07/26/20 11:09 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 +5 32   

  07/26/20 12:10 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 +1 28 +6 60

8 Ernests Damroze 07/26/20 11:09 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 +5 32   

  07/26/20 12:10 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 +6 33 +11 65

8 Artis Brikmanis 07/26/20 11:09 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 +5 32   

  07/26/20 12:10 3 6 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 +6 33 +11 65

10 Aivars Damroze 07/26/20 11:09 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 +11 38   

  07/26/20 12:10 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 +5 32 +16 70

Sievietes

1 Gunita Skare 07/26/20 11:09 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 +3 30   

  07/26/20 12:10 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 +1 28 +4 58

1 Monta Ārste 07/26/20 11:09 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 +2 29   

  07/26/20 12:10 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +2 29 +4 58

3 Indra Mize 07/26/20 11:09 5 3 6 4 3 3 4 4 5 +10 37   

  07/26/20 12:10 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 +4 31 +14 68

4 Ilze Roķe 07/26/20 11:09 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 +13 40   

  07/26/20 12:10 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 5 4 +9 36 +22 76

5 Kristīne Brūzīte 07/26/20 11:09 5 3 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 +17 44   

  07/26/20 12:10 4 9 5 4 6 4 4 5 3 +17 44 +34 88

Zēni (līdz 16 gadiem)
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Palsas kauss 2020 → 3. posms • 16.07.2024 15:23 (3)

No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

1 Matīss Dāboliņš 07/26/20 11:09 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 +3 30   

  07/26/20 12:10 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 0 27 +3 57

2 Ralfs Stačs 07/26/20 11:09 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 +3 30   

  07/26/20 12:10 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 +1 28 +4 58

3 Viesturs Damroze 07/26/20 11:09 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 7 4 +10 37   

  07/26/20 12:10 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 +2 29 +12 66

4 Ernests Grišjānis 07/26/20 11:09 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 +6 33   

  07/26/20 12:10 2 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 +7 34 +13 67

4 Roberts Ozols 07/26/20 11:09 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 +5 32   

  07/26/20 12:10 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 5 5 +8 35 +13 67

6 Valters Roķis 07/26/20 11:09 4 6 4 4 4 4 7 6 4 +16 43   

  07/26/20 12:10 5 5 6 3 5 6 5 5 4 +17 44 +33 87

Meitenes (līdz 16 gadiem)

1 Deina Rēzija Mize 07/26/20 11:09 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 0 27   

  07/26/20 12:10 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 -1 26 -1 53

2 Aivita Meinerte 07/26/20 11:09 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 +4 31   

  07/26/20 12:10 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 3 +6 33 +10 64

3 Elīza Cera 07/26/20 11:09 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 +7 34   

  07/26/20 12:10 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 +6 33 +13 67

4 Agate Roķe 07/26/20 11:09 4 5 6 6 5 7 7 8 6 +27 54   

  07/26/20 12:10 6 8 8 5 7 7 5 7 6 +32 59 +59 113
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Palsas kauss 2020 → 3. posms • 16.07.2024 15:23 (4)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg 3 3.7 3.9 3.2 3.4 3.4 4.1 4.3 3.5 32.5

Difficulty 1 6 7 2 3 4 8 9 5 5.5

Birdie -1 17 4 9 6 7 3 46 10%

Par 0 23 26 21 26 28 29 13 13 28 207 46%

Bogey 1 5 11 17 12 11 8 25 20 11 120 27%

Double Bogey 2 4 5 8 2 2 3 9 9 6 48 11%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 3 1 2 1 1 5 2 18 4%

Other >3 2 1 1 2 2 3 11 2%
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